NAME:

Fiona Meller

ADDRESS: 5/68 Elizabeth Bay Rd, Elizabeth Bay, 2011

CONTACT DETAILS: 0403923583 fmeller@yahoo.com
EDUCATION:

2012 — 2014 Certificate 11l Jewellery Manufacture Design Centre Enmore, Sydney

2011 Graduate Diploma Jewellery and Object Design Design Centre Enmore, Sydney
2008 — 2010 Advanced Diploma Jewellery and Object Design Central Institute of Technology, Perth
2006 — 2007 Certificate IV Visual Arts (Sculpture) Central Institute of Technology, Perth

SOLO EXHIBITIONS:

2017

Keeping On Track. Studio 20/17 Project Space, Nth Sydney

GROUP EXHIBITIONS:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Showcase 2018 IMGA NSW. Gaffa Gallery, Sydney
In Camels Footsteps. Gaffa Gallery, Sydney

In Camels Footsteps. Zu Design Gallery, Adelaide, Sth
Australia

Profile 2017 : Winner Established Artist.
Judges Lisa Cabhill, Grace Cochrane AM

Takeaway

A Time of Gifts

Waiting For Hope

Salon Of Infectious Ideas
MOST Square Space,

A Time of Gifts

‘Profile’ 2015

Spin

Roundish

Unlimited Substance: Comments Exhibition

A Time of Gifts

Sculpture by the Sea 2014
Artisans in the Garden
Adorn Over Your Head

In Situ 2013

Graduate Metal ; Participate & Exchange
Profile 2012



2012 Profile 2012
‘Forest for the Trees’

2011 Graduation Exhibition , “Benchmark”

2010 Graduation Exhibition 2010



